
 
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital
Barming The Bull
The Wateringbury
Nettlestead Green The Hop Pole
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

6X
0620
0625
0630
0635
0650

6X
0720
0725
0730
0735
0750

6X
0820
0825
0830
0835
0850

6X
1715
1720
1725
1730
1745

6X
1830
1835
1840
1845
1900

6X
1930
1935
1940
1945
2000

6X
2100
2105
2110
2115
2130

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Nettlestead Green The Hop Pole
The Wateringbury
Barming The Bull
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital

6X
0650
0704
0710
0715
0720

6X
0750
0804
0810
0815
0820

6X
0850
0904
0910
0915
0920

6X
1640
1654
1700
1705
1710

6X
1755
1809
1815
1820
1825

6X
1900
1914
1920
1925
1930

6X
2030
2044
2050
2055
2100

6X
2130
2144
2150
2155
2200

6X Maidstone Hospital to Tunbridge Wells

Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Monday, April 18, 2022

Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Sunday - Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital


	Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Sunday - Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital

